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$4,750 Full Price

DOWNTOWN
OPEN HOUSE

1280 N. 23rd Street
Sunday, March 23rd - 2 to 5 P. M.

New 3 B. R. house In EAST ENGLEWOOD. Spacious living room with fire-place nd large picture window, separate dining room, nice kitchen withmany bull tins, double sink. nook, blow fan. Inside laundry room, bath withshower and built-i- n dressing table, large hallway, eliminating excessivetraffic through living room, hardwood floors, attached garage, all plastered,
forced air oil furnace, wide driveway. Price is $13,500 Maximum F. H. A.
Terms. Owner says he must sell and may adjust to responsible party.
Reasonable trade will be considered.

Abrams, Bourland & Skinner

This horn needs a few repair, but it U a real buy at this price. It
has a ttf kitchen, niee living rm, a bdrms. shower bath, attached garage.
9790 down to qualified buyers.

t

2 310 Acres
Close in

Klce home with 1 bdrm & 1 more partially completed, living' rm, lrg kitchen,
bath, utility. 3 acres good soil seeded to permanent pasture, machinery
bldg could be used for barn or chicken hse. 6" well. Priced to sell at
97,250. Call Mr. Parsons, Salesman.

Don't Miss This One!
exceptionally attractive home in excellent district. Well arranged living

rm with tile fireplace, sep dining rm and kitchen with eating area. Both
bdrms good-size- d with roomy closets. Lrg bath. auto, oil heat, attached

big well-ke- pt lot. 910.600. best of FHA terms. Call Mr. Ramsey,
farage.

Lovely New m. Home
Close-i- n suburban, modern ranch style. 1190 sq ft living space. Inside heated

utility, fireplace, auto, oil heat. 14x19 liv rm. dining rm. tub bath with shr.
Birchwood built-in- s thruout. delightful kitchen, plstrd. hdwd firs, insulated.
Attch garage, private well and elec pump. Lrg 70x193 ft lot. best soil, garden
space .fruit trees. Includes storage or shop building approx 18x24 ft size.
Paved street. 3 blks to schl & stores. , blk to city bus. Pre-flnanc- ed and
ready to go. full 20-- yr FHA loan. A real bargain at 911.950. Shown by
appointment. Call Mr. Brown. Salesman.

InsuranceReal Estate
Office

810 Farms. Acreage For Sal

MURPHY

'50
OLDSMOBILE

88" SEDAN

A sparkling maroon car withwhitewall tires. Custom equipment
includes Hydramatic. Selectronic
radio and heater.

$2295

'51

CHEVROLET
POWER GLIDE

A beautiful 2-- sedan with con-
trasting blue & grav finish. Has deluxe heater, directional signals
back-u- p lights and other accessor-ies.

S1945

'51

PONTIAC
CLUB COUPE

A de luxe Chieftain ,'8" with every
custom accessory. 10.000. one-own- er

miles.

$2195

2Vz ACRES
5 MILES OUT EAST STATE STREET

This Is an unusual piece of property. Heavily improved in the yards, rosegardens, fish ponds, lots of nice trees, flower beds. Sprinkler system cov-
ers all. Curbs and sidewalks. Home contains 3 bedrooms, den. liv. rm. withfireplace, dining rm.. basement with furnace. Home is approx. 30 years
old but in fine repair. Small barn, chicken house, green house: ar ga-rage and a roomy dog house large enough for a small man. Priced at $10,250
and really a bargain. Will consider $2500 down.

CLAUDE M. KILGORE
Real Estate Broker and Auctioneer

390 S. Lancaster Dr. Branch Office
Phone Phone

806 Houses For Sal

Mortgage Loans
Evenings ph. Mel KeUey,

810 Farms, Acreage For Sale

all tiled. Incls. 25 A. fuggles. high pole.

Real Estate

Realtors

Woodburn Farm Specials
HOP GROWERS! LOOK AT THIS!

85 A., best Wil. loam, all under irrig..
moa. nome. hupikiok l Yft. Dldgs. incl. dryer and baler. Beautifulloc. on pav. rd. Will carry heavy loan. YOU will "have to hurry on thisone! $29,900.

STOCK AND DAIRY FARM EQUIPPED
72 A. mostly Amity and Wil. loam. Good home. mod. convens . big

barn (16 steel stanchs.) pltry and hog hses. Cranarv Incls. tractor, com-
bine, all nec. tools. Few cows. 170 laying hens. REAL BARGAIN AT $18,500.
terms.

SMALL FARM EQUIPPED
8 A., mostly new land, near Woodburn. Pav and gravel rds. Berries, perm past.

Attractive mod. hse., fully furn. Incls new Rototiller. Val power tools,
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
paved street. Lot 60x140. Low taxes.
Owner being transferred. 4724 Low-e- ll

Ave. Ph. after 6 p. m.
SPRING SPECIAL

A nice, well built home of over 1300
sq. ft.: the living room is 18x23 with
a fireplace. 2 large bdrms.. large din-
ing room, extra nice kitchen, break-
fast bar and nook. Garage 20x20 and
one acre of good soil, on bus line
at edge of city.

Several good building lots with city
water: reasonably priced.

Nicely Improved acre tract NE.

Bill Realtors Cleave
Goodwin Bartlett

Goodwin-McMilli- n

474 Court St. Phone 34707
WILL SELL at F.H-A- . apprasial of

$8,750. 2 bedroom home In Candalaria.
Double garage, floored attic. May be
had furnished. Ph. or see at
720 Hansen Ave. Evenings and week
ends only.

BY OWNER: Large 3 year old 3 bed-
room home, full daylight basement,
2 lots, exclusive residential district
South. Designed for gracious con-
venient family living, huge picture
windows in living room, dining room,
breakfast room, and party room
command Salem's most spectacular
view. 2 bathrooms. 2 fireplaces, util-
ity room, work shop, double garage,
automatic oil heat. Insulated, oak
floors carpets & draperies, storage
space galore. Priced below re-
placement. Call or drive by 5695 Tillman Ave.

MUST SELL. 2 bedroom ranch type
house, 130 Sq. ft. hardwood floors,
automatic heat, fireplace, priced to
sell. 4160 Munkens St. Ph.

3 LOTS. 3 room house, partly furnish
ed, $1650. $500 down, terms, out sil-
verton Rd. 5 block S. of Middle
Grove Market. 4757 Texas St,

LOVELY 3 bedroom home, priced to
sell. Ph.

DRIVE BY and see 1055 S. 13th St.
property. Priced $6,300 with the large
carpets and stoves. Easy terms. This
property is in a business sone.

F. H. Weir, Realtor
1247 S. Commercial Phone

WALKING DIST. to town. lge. oldertype home. L.R.. B.R.. Kit.. 1 B.R..
bath, fireplace. 2 B.R.'s and bath up.
full basement, oil furnace. Price
$12,000

Jt. rent style home, double plumb-
ing. L.H.. DR.. Youngstown kit.
complete, rdwd. firs., fireplace, auto,
washer and dryer, garage attached.
$18,500.

Ed Byrkit & Co.
479 Center Phone

Blk. 350. Eve. Blue 142

806 Houses For Sale

MILL CREEK CHARM
3 bedrooms & den all on one floor.

Full basement, 4 car garage. Life-
time roof. All the really nice fea-
tures you would expect to find and
more too. Very few locations on
Mill Creek equals it. A guest home
that can be readily rented and the
park-lik- e landscaping will amazeyou. Quick walking distance to
downtown. Shown by appointmentonly.

BOWES & WOOD
Jne-3353-2-80- or

COLONIAL BEAUTY
One of those rare finer homes thatvery seldom come up for sale. It'speneci in every detail. Bordering ona fir grove with beautiful shrubs andlandscaping. There is a large diningroom and carpeted living, also a

nook and full basement. Perfect set-ting for outdoor living. Ask us formore details.

BOWES & WOOD
JPhone - or

$625- 0- PRICED FOR QUICKSALE
-- uearm nome with lg lv. rm, firepiace. on furnace, wall to wall carpet, nice shrubs, outside fireplace,

uua. au nay uai?
Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph 960 S Com Eve 4.3773
NEAR STATE B Id g's." A-- Willamette U".

A la.-it-e roomy larj-:i- :um-- e whicnwill make comfortable iiv.ng fo;' all
4 B Rir.s. 2i bat.is. sleep, porch, fullbsmt . auto, oil furn., Oniv $9850 fordetails ca;i

2 BEDROOM home nenlv new, large
lot, nice patio, garden, $1100 t

L F'ayjiients 4H Call
MUST sell my 3 bdrm loca'edat 2015 N. T'th St Immediate Pos-
session. Ste mv appnt Pn rnihiti.
Realtors. Ph. 24552. eve. Ph 2fi923."

FOR SALE, $7.330." "close 1:1 2 "bedroom",
basement, fireplace. hdw. floors,
nook, clean, reasonable terms. 1410
N. Commercial. Ph.

BY OWNER, fine 3 bedroom home on
1 floor, over 1500 sq. ft . hardwoodfloors, fireplace, full basement with
automatic oil heat. Good 2 bedroomhouse with oil heat A-- ba.-eme- on
or near of 50x153 ft. lot. 627 N. Win-te- r.

2 ACRES, modern home,
20 x 50. 2 stories, garage. 20 x 50
chicken house (cement floors) fruits,nuts, water right, irrigation equip-ment, bean wire, posts, fenced, near
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